Wiirtt.- Schiitzenverband Bezirk Neckar

Bezirksoberliga Luftpistole 2024-2025
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 12.01.2025

Ligaleiter:
Drescher, Wolfgang Kébelestr. 11 72393 Burladingen Tel.: 0176-29523121 Fax: - fiwolfgang@gmx.de

Gastgeber: SGi Biihl 1

PS Dottingen 1 :  SGiBuhl 1 1 4 0 2
SSADt Otlingen 3 : SV Dettingen-Erms 1 5 0 2 0
PS Dottingen 1 . SSAbt Otlingen 3 1 4 0 2
SGi Bihl 1 . SV Dettingen-Erms 1 4 1 2 0
Gastgeber: KKSG Gachingen 1

KKSG Géchingen 1 : SV Kohlberg 1 2 3 0 2
SV Willmandingen 3 . SGi Reutlingen 1 4 1 2 0
SV Willmandingen 3 : SV Kohlberg 1 2 3 0 2
KKSG Gachingen 1 . SGi Reutlingen 1 4 1 2 0
Tabelle nach dem 7. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk E.Punkte M.Punkte
1 SSAbt Otlingen 3 29 : 6 12 : 2
2 SGiBuhl 1 24 : 11 12 : 2
3 SV Kohlberg 1 Teck 16 : 19 10 : 4
4 SV Dettingen-Erms 1 Hohen-Urach 18 : 17 6 : 8
5 SV Willmandingen 3 Echaz/Neckar 16 : 19 6 8
6 PS Dottingen 1 Lichtenstein 14 . 21 4 10
7 SGi Reutlingen 1 Echaz/Nekar 13 : 22 4 10
8 KKSG Gachingen 1 Echaz/Nekar 10 : 25 2 12
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SSAbt Otlingen 3 : SV Dettingen-Erms 1

Schymanski, Katja 353 1 0 343 Walde, Daniel
Gach, Nicola 364 1 0 356 Ferenc, Viktoria
Klamt, Alexander 348 1 0 338 Vollmer, Reiner
Rieke, Andreas 351 1 0 339 Jager, Anton
Riek, Marcel 343 1 0 283 Thomas, Matthias
Mannschaftswertung 5 :0 2 : 0

KKSG Gachingen 1 : SV Kohlberg 1

Bachinger, Florian 364 0 1 368 Block, David
Spring, Florian 358 1 0 354 Fischer, Lukas
KuBRmann, Ronny 327 0 1 331 Geist, Frank
Meier, Thorsten 313 1 0 295 Schubert, Ralph
Bachinger, Johann 308 0 1 333 Dohm, Oliver
Mannschaftswertung 2 : 3 0 : 2

SV Wilimandingen 3 : SGi Reutlingen 1

Vollmer, Klaus 348 1 0 344 Lutz, Tanja
Drescher, Wolfgang 350 1 0 336 Rudau, Katrin
Bahnmouller, Frank-Peter 344 0 1 348 Dirks, Helena
Dorn, Michel 341 1 0 315 Wauro, Markus
Diaz Seara, Angel 326 1 0 323 Lorenz, Albert
Mannschaftswertung 4 : 1 2 : 0

PS Dottingen 1 : SGi Biihl 1

Schott, Kilian 375 1 0 365 Hollfoth, Vanessa
Weber, Ronald 329 0 1 361 Hoénle, Frank
Ortolf, Anton 342 0 1 365 Raidt, Michael
Raach, Lena 320 0 1 353 Beyer, Andreas
Ortolf, Caroline 327 0 1 340 Madller, Matthias
Mannschaftswertung 1 : 4 0 : 2

SGi Biihl 1 : SV Dettingen-Erms 1

Hollfoth, Vanessa 365 1 0 352 Walde, Daniel
Hoénle, Frank 368 1 0 350 Ferenc, Viktoria
Raidt, Michael 362 1 0 343 Vollmer, Reiner
Beyer, Andreas 339 0 1 347 Jager, Anton
Madller, Matthias 347 1 0 301 Thomas, Matthias
Mannschaftswertung 4 : 1 2 :0
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KKSG Gachingen 1

Bachinger, Florian
Spring, Florian
KuBmann, Ronny
Meier, Thorsten
Bachinger, Johann

Mannschaftswertung

SV Willmandingen 3

Vollmer, Klaus
Drescher, Wolfgang
Bahnmdiiller, Frank-Peter
Dorn, Michel

Diaz Seara, Angel

Mannschaftswertung
PS Dottingen 1

Schott, Kilian
Weber, Ronald
Raach, Lena
Ortolf, Caroline
Ortolf, Brigitte

Mannschaftswertung

369
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309
324

353
339
343
328
331

365
320
333
332
338

SGi Reutlingen 1

1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 2 : 0

SV Kohlberg 1

0 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
3 0 : 2

SSAbt Otlingen 3
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354
338
334
326
317

359
353
339
327
339

372
366
356
355
334

Lutz, Tanja
Rudau, Katrin
Dirks, Helena
Wauro, Markus
Lorenz, Albert

Block, David
Fischer, Lukas
Geist, Frank
Schubert, Ralph
Dohm, Oliver

Schymanski, Katja
Gach, Nicola
Klamt, Alexander
Rieke, Andreas
Riek, Marcel
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